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1.  Belarus 
State Control 
Committee 

Mr. Alexei Kovalchuk Main Specialist +375447790119 ecotax@mail.ru 

2.  Belgium Court of Audit Mr. Wim François 
Senior President’s Office 
Deputy Director 

+32 2 551 8347 

+32 2 551 8629 (f) 
francoisw@ccrek.be 

3.  Bulgaria National Audit Office Ms. Ventsislava Tomova Auditor 
00359 2 981 1929 

00359 2 981 1941 (f) 
intrel@bulnao.government.bg 

4.  

European Court of Auditors 

Mr. Maarten Engwirda Member of the Court 
+352-439845236 

+352-439846202 (f) 
maarten.engwirda@eca.europa.eu 

5.  Mr. Jacek Uczkiewicz Member of the Court 
+352439847251 

+352439848805 (f) 
jacek.uczkiewicz@eca.europa.eu 

6.  Mr. Jacek Kolasinski Head of Cabinet 
+352439845639 

+352439848805 (f) 
Jacek.kolasinski@eca.europa.eu 

7.  

Hungary State Audit Office 

Mr. László Király Audit Counsellor 
36-1-484-9241 

36-1-484-9212 (f) 
kiralyl@asz.hu 

8.  Mr. Miklós Szalontai Audit Counsellor 
36-46-500-844 

36-46-501-989 (f) 
szalontaim@asz.hu 

9.  Iceland National Audit Office Mr. Ketill Sigurjonsson 
Head of Environmental 
Auditing 

+354 8638333 ketillsigurjonsson@gmail.com 

10.  Moldova Court of Accounts Mr. Victor Munteanu Head of Department 
(373 22) 234333 

(373 22) 233020 (f) 
v_munteanu@ccrm.md 

11.  Norway 
Office of Auditor 
General 

Ms. Anne Fikkan DeputyDirectorGeneral 
+4722241199 

+4722241001 (f) 
anne.fikkan@riksrevisjonen.no 

12.  Poland 
SupremeChamber of 
Control of Poland 

Mr. Stefan Gados 
DeputyDirector, NIK 
Regional Branch in 
Rzeszow 

+48178523370 

+48178523367 (f) 
Stefan_Gados@nik.gov.pl 
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13.  

Russian 
Federation 

Accounts Chamber 

Mr. Andrey Bazin Consultant 
+7 495 986 19 65 

+7 495 986 17 92 (f) 
intrel@ach.gov.ru 

14.  Mr. Nikolay Sopov Senior inspector 
+7 495 986 19 65 

+7 495 986 17 92 (f) 
intrel@ach.gov.ru 

15.  Mr. Anatoly Karyavy Senior inspector 
+7 495 986 19 65 

+7 495 986 17 92 (f) 
intrel@ach.gov.ru 

16.  

Ukraine Accounting Chamber 

Dr. Valentyn 
Symonenko 

Chairman 
+ 38 044 234 95 65 

+ 38 044 226 33 82 (f) 
rp@ac-rada.gov.ua 

17.  
Mr. Alexandr 
Yaremenko 

Deputy Chairman + 38 044 234 85 15 

ird@ac-rada.gov.ua 

18.  Mrs. Mariya Shulezhko 
Director of Audit 
Department 

+ 38 044 234 85 45 

19.  Mr. Igor Zaremba 
Director of Audit 
Department 

+ 38 044 246 59 18 

20.  Mr. Taras Prytula 
Director of International 
Relations Department 

+ 38 044 235 43 47 

+ 38 044 234 20 30 (f) 

21.  Mrs. Natalia Zagurska 
Head of EUROSAI Task 
Force Secretariat 

+ 38 044 206 07 55 

+ 38 044 234 20 30 (f) 

22.  Ms. Olga Ryda 
EUROSAI Task Force 
Secretariat 

+ 38 044 206 07 55 

+ 38 044 234 20 30 (f) 
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